
WP59.3 FearringBynumLystra
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.7 N Greensboro St
0.8 S 2 Hillsborough Rd
2.7 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
3.4 R 3.4 Union Grove Church Rd
6.7 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Rd
7.4 L 2.7 Borland Rd
10.1 L 5.8 Dodsons Crossroads
15.9 S 1 Butler Rd
16.9 L 4.3 White Cross Rd
21.2 R 1 Crawford Dairy Rd
22.3 L 2.6 Chicken Bridge Rd
24.8 L 5 Old Graham Rd/Old

North Carolina 87 S
29.9 L 2.2 Russell Chapel Church

Rd
32.1 L 0.6 US-15 N/?US-501 N
32.7 R 0.4 Bynum Rd
33.1 S 0.2 Old Bynum Bridge
33.2 S 0.8 Bynum Rd
34 R 2.4 Bynum Ridge Rd
36.5 L 1.8 Mt Gilead Church Rd
38.3 R 0.4 US-15 N/?US-501 N
38.7 R 0.4 Weathersfield
39.1 L 0.4 W Camden
39.5 L >.1 Fearrington Village

Center
39.5 Generic0.1 Rest stop
39.6 L 0.1 Village Way
39.8 R 1.2 US-15 N/?US-501

N/?Chapel Hill Rd
40.9 R 3.1 Jack Bennett Rd
44.1 L 3.6 Lystra Rd
47.7 R 0.9 US-15 N/?US-501 N
48.6 L 1.9 Manns Chapel Rd
50.5 R 0.2 Poythress Rd
50.7 R 1.3 Turn right to stay on

Poythress Rd
52 S 0.5 Meacham Rd
52.5 L 1.5 Damascus Church Rd
54 R 2.3 Jones Ferry Rd
56.3 L 1.4 Old Fayetteville Rd
57.7 R 0.6 Carol St
58.3 L >.1 Lorraine St
58.4 R 0.2 Hillsborough Rd
58.5 L 0.7 N Greensboro St
59.2 L >.1 Williams St

End of Ride

WP59.3 FearringBynumLystra
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.7 N Greensboro St
0.8 S 2 Hillsborough Rd
2.7 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
3.4 R 3.4 Union Grove Church Rd
6.7 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Rd
7.4 L 2.7 Borland Rd
10.1 L 5.8 Dodsons Crossroads
15.9 S 1 Butler Rd
16.9 L 4.3 White Cross Rd
21.2 R 1 Crawford Dairy Rd
22.3 L 2.6 Chicken Bridge Rd
24.8 L 5 Old Graham Rd/Old

North Carolina 87 S
29.9 L 2.2 Russell Chapel Church

Rd
32.1 L 0.6 US-15 N/?US-501 N
32.7 R 0.4 Bynum Rd
33.1 S 0.2 Old Bynum Bridge
33.2 S 0.8 Bynum Rd
34 R 2.4 Bynum Ridge Rd
36.5 L 1.8 Mt Gilead Church Rd
38.3 R 0.4 US-15 N/?US-501 N
38.7 R 0.4 Weathersfield
39.1 L 0.4 W Camden
39.5 L >.1 Fearrington Village

Center
39.5 Generic0.1 Rest stop
39.6 L 0.1 Village Way
39.8 R 1.2 US-15 N/?US-501

N/?Chapel Hill Rd
40.9 R 3.1 Jack Bennett Rd
44.1 L 3.6 Lystra Rd
47.7 R 0.9 US-15 N/?US-501 N
48.6 L 1.9 Manns Chapel Rd
50.5 R 0.2 Poythress Rd
50.7 R 1.3 Turn right to stay on

Poythress Rd
52 S 0.5 Meacham Rd
52.5 L 1.5 Damascus Church Rd
54 R 2.3 Jones Ferry Rd
56.3 L 1.4 Old Fayetteville Rd
57.7 R 0.6 Carol St
58.3 L >.1 Lorraine St
58.4 R 0.2 Hillsborough Rd
58.5 L 0.7 N Greensboro St
59.2 L >.1 Williams St

End of Ride


